Figure 2-1A. Lifetime Substance Use by Gender, 2014
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Figure 2-1B. Lifetime Substance Use by Grade, 2014

Needham High School (Grades 9-12)
MetroWest Adolescent Health Survey
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Figure 2-1C. Trends in Lifetime Substance Use, 2006-2014
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Figure 2-1D. Lifetime Substance Use at the District, Regional, State, and National Levels, 2014
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Figure 2-2A. Lifetime Other Substance Use by Gender, 2014
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Figure 2-2B. Lifetime Other Substance Use by Grade, 2014
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Figure 2-2C. Trends in Lifetime Other Substance Use, 2006-2014
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Figure 2-2D. Lifetime Other Substance Use at the District, Regional, State, and National Levels, 2014
Needham High School (Grades 9-12)
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Figure 2-3A. Current Substance Use* by Gender, 2014
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Figure 2-3B. Current Substance Use* by Grade, 2014
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Figure 2-3C. Trends in Current Substance Use,* 2006-2014
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Figure 2-3D. Current Substance Use* at the District, Regional, State, and National Levels, 2014
Needham High School (Grades 9-12)
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Figure 2-4A. Cigarette and Electronic Cigarette Smoking by Gender, 2014
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Figure 2-4B. Cigarette and Electronic Cigarette Smoking by Grade, 2014

Needham High School (Grades 9-12)
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Figure 2-4C. Trends in Cigarette and Electronic Cigarette Smoking, 2006-2014
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Figure 2-4D. Cigarette and Electronic Cigarette Smoking at the District, Regional, State, and National Levels, 2014
Needham High School (Grades 9-12)
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Figure 2-5. Access to Cigarettes,™ 2014
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Figure 2-6A. Alcohol Use* by Gender, 2014
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Figure 2-6B. Alcohol Use* by Grade, 2014
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Figure 2-6C. Trends in Alcohol Use,* 2006-2014
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Figure 2-6D. Alcohol Use* at the District, Regional, State, and National Levels, 2014
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Figure 2-7A. Access to Alcohol Among Current Drinkers* by Gender, 2014
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Figure 2-7B. Access to Alcohol Among Current Drinkers* by Grade, 2014
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Figure 2-7C. Trends in Access to Alcohol Among Current Drinkers,* 2012-2014
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Figure 2-7D. Access to Alcohol Among Current Drinkers* at the District and Regional Levels, 2014
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Figure 2-8A. Marijuana Use by Gender, 2014
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Figure 2-8B. Marijuana Use by Grade, 2014
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Figure 2-8C. Trends in Marijuana Use, 2006-2014
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Figure 2-8D. Marijuana Use at the District, Regional, State, and National Levels, 2014

Needham High School (Grades 9-12)
MetroWest Adolescent Health Survey

100% -

90% -

80% -

O Needham
w 70% (n=1,490)
=
Q O MetroWest
T 60% -
S (n=24,355)
ofd
n
‘-5 50% - @ Massachusetts
2 41% 41% (n=2,718)
Q 40% A
O ° 32% B United States
o ° 30% 31% 31% (n=13,583)
Q. 30% - .
. 25% 239
22% 0%
20% A
10% A
’ 4% 4%
T |n/a n/a n/a n/a
0% T . ! .
Lifetime Current Marijuana use Attended party where
marijuana use marijuana use* on school property* marijuana was available*

* In the past 30 days




Figure 2-9. Access to Prescription Drugs,* 2014
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Figure 3-1A. Fighting and Weapon Carrying by Gender, 2014
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Figure 3-1B. Fighting and Weapon Carrying by Grade, 2014
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Figure 3-1C. Trends in Fighting and Weapon Carrying, 2006-2014
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Figure 3-1D. Fighting and Weapon Carrying at the District, Regional, State, and National Levels, 2014
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Figure 3-2A. Lifetime Dating Violence* by Gender, 2014
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Figure 3-2B. Lifetime Dating Violence* by Grade, 2014
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Figure 3-2C. Trends in Lifetime Dating Violence,* 2006-2014
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Figure 3-2D. Lifetime Dating Violence* at the District, Regional, State, and National Levels, 2014
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Figure 3-3A. Bullying and Cyberbullying by Gender, 2014
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Figure 3-3B. Bullying and Cyberbullying by Grade, 2014
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Figure 3-3C. Trends in Bullying and Cyberbullying, 2006-2014
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Figure 3-3D. Bullying and Cyberbullying at the District, Regional, State, and National Levels, 2014
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Figure 3-4A. School Bullying Bystander Behaviors* by Gender, 2014
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Figure 3-4B. School Bullying Bystander Behaviors* by Grade, 2014
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Figure 3-4C. Trends in School Bullying Bystander Behaviors,* 2012-2014
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Figure 3-4D. School Bullying Bystander Behaviors* at the District and Regional Levels, 2014
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Figure 3-5A. Cyberbullying Bystander Behaviors* by Gender, 2014
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Figure 3-5B. Cyberbullying Bystander Behaviors* by Grade, 2014
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Figure 3-5C. Cyberbullying Bystander Behaviors,* 2012-2014
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Figure 3-5D. Cyberbullying Bystander Behaviors* at the District and Regional Levels, 2014
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Figure 3-6A. School Climate Related to Bullying by Gender, 2014
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Figure 3-6B. School Climate Related to Bullying by Grade, 2014
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Figure 3-6C. School Climate Related to Bullying, 2014
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Figure 3-6D. School Climate Related to Bullying at the District and Regional Levels, 2014
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Figure 4-1A. Distracted Driving* by Gender, 2014
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Figure 4-1B. Distracted Driving* by Grade, 2014
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Figure 4-1C. Trends in Distracted Driving,* 2010-2014
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Figure 4-1D. Distracted Driving™* at the District and Regional Levels, 2014
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Figure 4-2A. Perceptions of Risk and Passenger Behaviors Related to Impaired Driving by Gender, 2014
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Figure 4-2B. Perceptions of Risk and Passenger Behaviors Related to Impaired Driving by Grade, 2014
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Figure 4-2C. Trends in Perceptions of Risk and Passenger Behaviors Related to Impaired Driving, 2012-2014
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Figure 4-2D. Perceptions of Risk and Passenger Behaviors Related to Impaired Driving
at the District and Regional Levels, 2014
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Figure 4-3A. Impaired Driving and Related Passenger Behaviors* by Gender, 2014
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Figure 4-3B. Impaired Driving and Related Passenger Behaviors* by Grade, 2014
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Figure 4-3C. Impaired Driving and Related Passenger Behaviors,* 2006-2014
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Figure 4-3D. Impaired Driving and Related Passenger Behaviors* at the District and Regional Levels, 2014
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Figure 5-1A. Mental Health and Suicidality by Gender, 2014

Needham High School (Grades 9-12)
MetroWest Adolescent Health Survey

100% -

90% A

80% A
w 0% -
e
S B Female
T 60% -
= (n=769)
7
‘6 2% 1 45% O Male
= (n=706)
QO 40% A
o
()
Q- 30% - 26%

20% A 18% 18%

11% 13%
0
10% - 6% 8% .
4% 39
0% l , | e
Life very Depressive Self-injury* Seriously Attempted
stressful symptoms (past 12 mos.) considered suicide
(past 30 days) (past 12 mos.) suicide (past 12 mos.)
(past 12 mos.)

* Forexample, by cutting, burning, or bruising yourself on purpose




Figure 5-1B. Mental Health and Suicidality by Grade, 2014
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Figure 5-1C. Trends in Mental Health and Suicidality, 2006-2014
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Figure 5-1D. Mental Health and Suicidality at the District, Regional, State, and National Levels, 2014
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Figure 5-2A. Peer Mental Health* by Gender, 2014
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Figure 5-2B. Peer Mental Health* by Grade, 2014
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Figure 5-2C. Peer Mental Health,* 2014
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Figure 5-2D. Peer Mental Health* at the District and Regional Levels, 2014
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Figure 6-1A. Sexual Behaviors by Gender, 2014
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Figure 6-1B. Sexual Behaviors by Grade, 2014
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Figure 6-1C. Trends in Sexual Behaviors, 2006-2014
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Figure 6-1D. Sexual Behaviors at the District, Regional, State, and National Levels, 2014
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Figure 6-2A. Sexting* by Gender, 2014
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Figure 6-2B. Sexting™ by Grade, 2014
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Figure 6-2C. Trends in Sexting,* 2010-2014
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Figure 6-2D. Sexting* at the District and Regional Levels, 2014
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Figure 7-1A. Weight Perception and Body Weight by Gender, 2014
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Figure 7-1B. Weight Perception and Body Weight by Grade, 2014
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Figure 7-1C. Trends in Weight Perception and Body Weight, 2006-2014
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Figure 7-1D. Weight Perception and Body Weight at the District, Regional, State, and National Levels, 2014
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Figure 7-2A. Nutrition by Gender, 2014
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Figure 7-2C. Trends in Nutrition, 2006-2014
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Figure 7-2D. Nutrition at the District, Regional, State, and National Levels, 2014
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Figure 7-3A. Physical Activity by Gender, 2014
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Figure 7-3C. Trends in Physical Activity, 2006-2014
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Figure 7-3D. Physical Activity at the District, Regional, State, and National Levels, 2014
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Figure 8-1A. School Attachment by Gender, 2014
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Figure 8-1B. School Attachment by Grade, 2014
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Figure 8-1D. School Attachment at the District and Regional Levels, 2014
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Figure 8-2A. Adult Support by Gender, 2014
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Figure 8-2B. Adult Support by Grade, 2014
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Figure 8-2D. Adult Support at the District and Regional Levels, 2014
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Figure 8-3A. Peer Support by Gender, 2014
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Figure 8-3B. Peer Support by Grade, 2014
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Figure 8-3C. Trends in Peer Support, 2012-2014
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Figure 8-3D. Peer Support at the District and Regional Levels, 2014
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Figure 8-4A. Bullying and Adult Support* by Gender, 2014
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Figure 8-4B. Bullying and Adult Support* by Grade, 2014
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Figure 8-4C. Trends in Bullying and Adult Support,* 2006-2014
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Figure 8-4D. Bullying and Adult Support* at the District, Regional, State, and National Levels, 2014
Needham High School (Grades 9-12)

MetroWest Adolescent Health Survey

100% -
90% A
80% A
O Needham
w 70% - (n=1,490)
=
) 60% A O MetroWest
-g ) (n=24,355)
ud
7]
'-l6 50% A M Massachusetts
- (n=2,718)
dc) 40% A
O ° B United States
() (n=13,583)
Q- 30% -
24%
20% 20%
20% +-—18% " 17% pammn
° . 12%
10% A s 7% ’
n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
O% | | | |
Bullying victim* Bullying Talked to adult Talked to parent/
victim on at school about non-school adult
school property* being bullied about being bullied
* In the past 12 months
1 Bullying defined as when 1 or more students tease, threaten, spread rumors about, hit, shove, or hurt another student over and over again




Figure 8-5A. Cyberbullying and Adult Support™* by Gender, 2014
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Figure 8-5B. Cyberbullying and Adult Support* by Grade, 2014
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Figure 8-5C. Trends in Cyberbullying and Adult Support,* 2006-2014
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Figure 8-5D. Cyberbullying and Adult Support* at the District, Regional, State, and National Levels, 2014
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Figure 8-6A. Mental Health and Adult Support* by Gender, 2014
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Figure 8-6B. Mental Health and Adult Support* by Grade, 2014
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Figure 8-6C. Trends in Mental Health and Adult Support,* 2006-2014
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Figure 8-6D. Mental Health and Adult Support* at the District, Regional, State, and National Levels, 2014
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Figure 9-1A. Substance Use on School Property by Gender, 2014
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Figure 9-1B. Substance Use on School Property by Grade, 2014
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Figure 9-1C. Trends in Substance Use on School Property, 2006-2014
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Figure 9-1D. Substance Use on School Property at the District, Regional, State, and National Levels, 2014
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Figure 9-2A. Violence and Bullying on School Property by Gender, 2014
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Figure 9-2B. Violence and Bullying on School Property by Grade, 2014
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Figure 9-2C. Trends in Violence and Bullying on School Property, 2006-2014
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Figure 9-2D. Violence and Bullying on School Property at the District, Regional, State, and National Levels, 2014
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Figure 9-3A. Locations of Bullying® on School Property by Gender, 2014
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Figure 9-3B. Locations of Bullying™ on School Property by Grade, 2014
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Figure 9-3C. Trends in Locations of Bullying® on School Property, 2012-2014
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Figure 9-3D. Locations of Bullying® on School Property at the District and Regional Levels, 2014
Needham High School (Grades 9-12)
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Figure 9-4A. Reasons for School Absences* by Gender, 2014
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Figure 9-4B. Reasons for School Absences* by Grade, 2014
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Figure 9-4D. Reasons for School Absences™® at the District and Regional Levels, 2014
Needham High School (Grades 9-12)
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Figure 10-1A. Sleep and Other Activities by Gender, 2014
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Figure 10-1B. Sleep and Other Activities by Grade, 2014
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Figure 10-1C. Sleep and Other Activities, 2010-2014
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Figure 10-1D. Sleep and Other Activities at the District and Regional Levels, 2014
Needham High School (Grades 9-12)
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